Any materials provided by the faculty nominee(s) will be 
returned to him/her. 

Presentation 

All these awards shall be presented by the Provost at the Annual Faculty Convocation. Each 
award shall consist of an appropriately inscribed plaque and a monetary award of no less 
than seven thousand five hundred dollars ($7,500). 

A faculty member may receive a particular award (teaching, research/scholarship/creative activity, 
or service) only once, but may receive each of the three awards. 

GUIDELINES FOR UNIVERSITY FACULTY AWARD NOMINATIONS 

Nomination materials are to be submitted electronically and logically presented to facilitate review.